Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

May-19
347,643
174,706
172,937

2,684,318
3,808,389
1,466
66,690
2,247
11,058
5,382
4,255

706

715

May-18
324,718
162,140
162,578
2,540,048
3,721,024
0

33,587

2,304
11,600
5,723
4,161
866
850

% Change
7%
8%
6%
6%
2%

#DIV/0!
99%
-2%
-5%
-6%

2%
-18%
-16%

YTD 2019
1,565,467
786,275
779,192
12,742,328
17,545,481
6,443
225,207
10,808
54,279
26,830
19,965
3,829
3,655

YTD 2018
1,460,053
731,358
728,695
12,479,722
17,378,014
0
245,803
10,886
54,356
26,062
19,578
4,186
4,530

% Change
7%
8%
7%
2%
1%

#DIV/0!
-8%
-1%
0%
3%
2%
-9%
-19%
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