	May-19	May-18	% Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2018	% Change
Total Passengers	347,643	324,718	7%	1,565,467	1,460,053	7%
Enplaned Passengers	174,706	162,140	8%	786,275	731,358	8%
Deplaned Passengers	172,937	162,578	6%	779,192	728,695	7%
Freight On	2,684,318	2,540,048	6%	12,742,328	12,479,722	2%
Freight Off	3,808,389	3,721,024	2%	17,545,481	17,378,014	1%
Mail On	1,466	0	#DIV/0!	6,443	0	#DIV/0!
Mail Off	66,690	33,587	99%	225,207	245,803	-8%
Landings	2,247	2,304	-2%	10,808	10,886	-1%
Tower Operations	11,058	11,600	-5%	54,279	54,356	0%
General Aviation Operations	5,382	5,723	-6%	26,830	26,062	3%
Itinerant Airline	4,255	4,161	2%	19,965	19,578	2%
Air Taxi Operations	706	866	-18%	3,829	4,186	-9%
Military Operations	715	850	-16%	3,655	4,530	-19%